
Hallenspielplan  Nürnberg, Herriedenerhalle  ( 230268 )
Herriedener Straße 25
90449   Nürnberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MB

OL MA

ÜBL mC

ÜBL mB

ÜBOL MC

OL M

OLF

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg II

HBC Nürnberg II

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

MTV Stadeln

HC Forchheim

TV Gunzenhausen

MTV Stadeln II

SG Kernfranken

SV Michelfeld

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.09.2024 00:00

00:00

OL WC

ÜBOL WC

HBC Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

TSV Ismaning

Tuspo Heroldsberg

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL WB

ÜBL mC

OLF

Tuspo Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

TV Ebern

HV Oberviechtach

Tuspo Heroldsberg

HV Oberviechtach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MB

ÜBL mB

OL MA

OL M

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg II

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HG Amberg II

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn

ASV 1863 Cham

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.10.2024 00:00

00:00

OLF

OL M

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

HG Zirndorf

SC Eching

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL WC

OL WC

OL MA

Tuspo Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

SC 04 Schwabach

HC Forchheim

TSV Friedberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL WB

ÜBL mC

ÜBL mC

OL MB

OLF

OL M

Tuspo Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg II

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

SG Kernfranken

TV 77 Lauf

HC Neust./Aisch

TSV Roßtal II

TG Höchberg

HaSpo Bayreuth

TV Marktsteft

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00

00:00

ÜBOL WC

OL WC

Tuspo Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

TSV Mellrichstadt

SSG Metten

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBL mB

OLF

OL M

HBC Nürnberg II

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

TV 77 Lauf II

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

SG DJK Rimpar II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

00:00

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL WB

HBC Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten

TSV 2000 Rothenburg

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBL mC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBL mC

ÜBL mB

OL MA

OL MB

Tuspo Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg II

HBC Nürnberg II

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

MTV Stadeln II

SC 04 Schwabach

TuS Feuchtwangen

HC Hersbruck

TSV Schwabmünchen

TV 77 Lauf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL WC

ÜBOL WC

OLF

OL M

HBC Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

TSV Schleißheim

TV Michelau

HC 03 Bamberg

SG Kernfranken

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 00:00

00:00

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL WB

HBC Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

HSV Hochfranken

HSV Bergtheim

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Nürnberg, Herriedenerhalle  ( 230268 )
Herriedener Straße 25
90449   Nürnberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL M

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL MC

OL WC

ÜBOL WC

OL MB

OL MA

HBC Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

JSG Fürther Land

HSG Rednitzgrund

SSG Metten

JSG Fürther Land

TSG Estenfeld

HC Forchheim

TSV 2000 Rothenburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OLF

ÜBOL MC

ÜBL mC

ÜBL mC

ÜBL mB

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg II

HBC Nürnberg II

HSG Pleichach

HG Ansbach

TS Herzogenaurach

TV Dietenhofen

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.02.2025 00:00 OL MB HBC Nürnberg TSV 2000 Rothenburg 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OLF

OL M

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL WC

OL WC

OL MA

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

TV Marktsteft

ESV 27 Regensbg.

HSG Pleichach II

SG Kernfranken

MTV Stadeln

TSV Haunstetten

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBL mC

ÜBL mC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBL mB

HBC Nürnberg II

Tuspo Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg II

ESV Flügelrad

TV 77 Lauf

SG Neutraubling-Regensburg

SV Buckenhofen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OLF

OL M

OL MA

OL MB

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HSV Hochfranken

HaSpo Bayreuth

HSC 2000 Coburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL WB

OL WC

ÜBOL WC

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

ASV 1863 Cham

HSG Pleichach

TG Höchberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00

00:00

OLF

OL M

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

TSG Estenfeld

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBL mC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBL mC

ÜBL mB

OL MA

OL MB

HBC Nürnberg II

HBC Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg II

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

JSG Fürther Land II

TSV Altenfurt

TSV 04 Feucht

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl

MTV Stadeln

SG DJK Rimpar III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.04.2025 00:00

00:00

OLF

OL M

HBC Nürnberg

HBC Nürnberg

TSV Roßtal

HSC Bad Neustadt

0:0

0:0


